Model

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

=EIXAIVUESHZAY
Industrial Sewing Machine Parts Catalog

L X2-630-M1

B R CONTENTS Page

XN K B o) BOdy & it'S ACCESSONES =+ +rrerrrrerrrrressmrrssmrmniinniinnnnanenne 2
X VA, Lt 8 # #  Thread take-up lever mechanism & upper shaft mechanism  ---+++--- 4
# # W A M B Needlebar & presserfoot mechanism ««:eeeoeressrreee. 6
IE ho< B -3 ¥ Hook saddle MEChANISIT  +++«+srerrrrrrrreensiernrnsernrraananns 8
% ] L) # Thread timmINg MEChANISM = +++x+resrrrmrresmrein, 10
T ® . # B # #  Lowershaft&lubrication mechanism «::eeeeseereer, 12
i+ B E ACCESSOMIES  ++eeeesrsrrrreeessmssrreeeesaassrssseesanssssseeessssassrenss 14

= 5| INAEX v vrrrrrrrraeter et e 16

P —-238B 201606







SUUEMI—RDOIREFEE
MITSUBISHI SPARE PARTS No. Designation system

— IV EOXRICIEEBFAB, XY 2N A B,
Sewing machine parts Remarks:Alphabet(A,B,- - - X,Y,Z)should be taken at $ mark.

HIERS
Sewing machine model
— 24Z — Tk — A
Model No. Specification Description
(2)

—he &
( Standard Parts M

3 4 (5) (6) @) (8) 9)

(Gherize) (M| 9

Pt

R #R2) L]

— Specification(1) “— Specification(2) “— Description

B/ NIIER
Common parts

SUUERG
L— Sewing machine parts

Ll L2 R5l
Example Basting Series
— LX2-630 — 1EHE — 4
Standard Cover
(2)

Standard Parts

(i ) M

3 (4) (5) (6) @) (8) 9)

(HEL e MO []IO[[S[[3]|1]]0]]|3]]|7

Common Parts

FIH M5 REIE PFARY
“— Screw size M5 — Serial No. — Screw(Pan head screw)
A —BRBIOVTORERL T, ORI RAERSNHEERLZRLETS, o TRAICHERE.
WEOBENMTHN L0, BIORELN OEETERSATOSEEIHYET,
Sewing machine Models, of Standard Parts are Indicated model of these parts are registered firstly. Parts
are used for not only the indicated model, but also another models, in reason of New development,
improvement after.

N—YHEOS5 ZHAIZEELT  Information on use of the parts catalog
HARBATEXORIE. BRI—FTIEXTIN, . CONR—YIVIDEBEFLETEAERBE T HIRIE.
P-1---201606)ET LM E S Z. @h B CTERATNIEENTT,

—EHOBREONT. HBD=OFELLICERICHLZENHYET DTS TETIL,

‘ZO/R—=YAZOT I, 2016 F 6 ADT—RIZHESVTHEREN LD TT

-ESmO—RHEAN. EIEHTVAERGRIE. WLV LER A, LA ESIA TS0, &AL
THEWNLETOT, HaI—FTITEXTEL,

FABEHHOEHFHEEXFE. COETLESOYITHHMEBESELOLTVET,

cE ANV TVIDRBABRICERAETORANHYELL, BHSETATNIETENTT,

*When ordering any spare part, please specify its part code. In addition, please specify the management
number and issued date of this parts catalog (e.g.P-1 201606 indicated at bottom right of the front cover) and
the machine model number.

*Some parts are subject to change due to modification without notice.

*This parts catalog is based the as of June 2016.

*Any part marked-in the part code column will not be supplied. When a part has its assembly code, please
specify the assembly code because that part is supplied as an assembly part.

- Alphanumerical characters indicated in the required quantity column indicate the sub machine number of this
model number.

-Please write to us if you have any question on this parts catalog.




AFER S
BODY & IT'S ACCESSORIES

158 116 117 118 120 119 (158) 121

152 151 150 149 148 147 146 145 144 143




[A] &&ERS
BODY & IT'S ACCESSORIES
Fig. ZEE #&1-+ & FAES
No. Mod. Parts. No. B & 4 Description Amt. Req.
LX2-630
A101 M91111004 T GRS e Screw 11/64(40)X10--cevvrrrreeeannnn. 3
A102 Mg1182080 ]’\ L\t’\/ ................. Rubber plug ‘I‘I 8 ..................... 2
A103 M90909003 TVEFRY wrreree e Screw 9/64 (40) X6+ -rvvrreenrennnaann, 1
A104 MF10A0181 ’fF?‘/f’f ................ Thread gu|de ......................... 1
A105 B MN36A0830 }‘J’f& .................. Face plate ........................... 1
A106 MN35A0691 BOAEY b e Gasket face plater-+ - rrrrrreevenin. 1
A107 MFO0A0181 4'\7‘/1-4 ................ Thread gu|de for p’t’ ................ 1
A108 MF90A0553 fal?*);lfl? ............... Thread tension stud-=+-=+==+=sseeuenn 1
A109 MF10A1555 fal?*‘/'lf\a ............... Thread ‘tens|0n dlSC .................. 2
A110 MF10A1245 I‘/Z{I\éi‘ ............... Thread ‘tens|0n Sprlng ................ 1
AT11 MOT101046  Y33Fyh-r-vvrrerreenns Thumb nut 11/64 (40) - «---vrerveenns 1
A112 Mg1g10080 ]é .L\‘t"/ ................. Rubber plug 19 ....................... 1
A13  MOTI08001  MARY «ererereerenennn. Set screw 11/64(40)X5. 5ervrvrvrvesss. i
Al14 MF60A0742 7& .................... Pl - RO 2
A115 MT60A0802 ~ YU Aevrvrernrnenens, Thumb nut revolution stopper=--«-«-«-- 1
A1 1 6 M060A1 742 7& .................... Cover ................................ 1
A117 M060A1584 -}\/t¢ ‘jj]l\é— ............. Thread take_up COVEr =" s ssssnrannnas 1
A118 M91106004 T GRS e Screw 11/64(40)X8 - rrrverrrrerennnnn. 1
A119 MF36A1180 4'\7‘/1-4 ................ Thread gu|de for arm top ............. 1
A1 20 Mg1116002 ta?“‘/¢ ................. Screw 11/64 (40) X8 .................... 1
A121 B MF30A0880 3]7¢9 ................. Arm Slde [0} R I R R R 1
A126 M91608046 AMFIIFYpr e ee et Thumb nut 1/4 (40) «++vreeeennrrenann 1
A127 ML10A0245  IVR4N frevveeeeeeeen, Thread tension spring (front)-««««-- 1
A128 B MH40A0556 4 pFadid FHYT-«-vvv-en: Thread tension releasing discr-=++-«- 1
A129 ML10A0555 {l\falj\‘/ﬂ-*a ............. Thread tens|0n dlsc .................. 2
A130 M050A0553 {l\falj\‘/;lflj ............. Thread tens|0n Stud .................. 1
A131 M90502060 t° ‘j ................... Thread re | eas | ng pln 5X28 5 .......... 1
A132 M90284060 SRR Pin (2 2X‘]5|) ........................ 2
AM33  MOT516001  FARY <eerereereneens. Set screw 15/64(28)X13++++xvrvreess. i
A134 MF8OAO181 {|~7‘jj-{ ................ Thread gu|de ......................... 1
A1 35 M90909003 ijta*x‘/* ............... Screw 9/64 (40) X6 ..................... 1
A141 MOT50600T  hAAY" vevvrereennnenns Set Screw 15/64(28)X6. 5ervrvrvrrersss i
A143 MO0906002  WWEFAY «--vrrerriee e Screw 9/64(40)X4. 5evvrvrveeiieiaans 1
A144 M050A0181 4';7]’1' .................. Thread gu|de ......................... 1
A145 MN50A0426 -Ij--lj-l ................... Needle bar Supporter ................. 1
A146 M91601003 ijta*x‘/‘\ ............... Screw 1/4 (24) Xg ...................... 2
A147 MN10A4742 7& .................... 0|| cap .............................. 2
A4S NNSOAOATA AN 4B «vvnvvennnn. Slide plate (right) (3/32-5/8)----- i
ATA9  MOTTOAOTT TSRS -ovvememennnn SCrew 11/64 (40) X« - cv v vrrvereens 2
A150 M060A0101 I\U{& .................. Needle plate ......................... 1
A151 M060A0695 I\lJijT .................. Needle gu|de ......................... 1
A152 B M90819002  JPEFAY «-vrvvrvrrens: Screw 1/8(44)X3.9x-vrrvrvmernnenunnns 1
A153 MN70A3473  ZA"UABES Yrrrereeeens Slide plate left(1/2-5/8) ««---+-v--- 1
A1 54 M060A2742 7& .................... Cover ................................ 1
A1 55 M90903010 'H'a*x‘/‘\ ................. Screw 9/64 (40) X5 ..................... 2
A158 M91109004 B0 AYET GRS e Screw 11/64(40)X9: v vvvvvvvnvinninn, 10
A901 M060E0550 faﬁt‘y#asa-} ............ Pre-tens|0n ASSY st rrrrer e 1
A904 MQ50E0210 974 pFanty4h3sg---o---- Thread tention regulator assy-------- 1
A905 MQ50E0224 994 bFPUHAYIFHZAT - v - - Upper thread guide assy----++-==«:--- 1
3 LX2-630



AFE-_EoiiEiE
THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER MECHANISM & UPPER SHAFT MECHANISM

101 102 103 104 | 105 106/107 109110111(103)114 115116 117 118 119120 (118) 121 122123 124




[B] X% - LEniis
THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER MECHANISM & UPPER SHAFT MECHANISM

Fig. ZEE #&1-+ & FAES
No. Mod. Parts. No. B & 4 Description Amt. Req.
LX2-630
B101 MQ60A0148 TP FEE e Oil braider =rsrerrarerrarannerannnns 1
B102 MN10A0587  FUb™ UHHIY fovrvererns: Pin for thread take-up lever--------- 1
BI03 B MIT513001  hA#Y «vvvvveeeeeenn. Set screw 15/64(28)X10-++-==vvveees-- 2
B104 MQ60A0582  FUE VAN YR #9345 Thread take-up lever & link assy.---- 1
B105 MQ60A1387 ME 9hFUHY G enniann, Needle bar crank pin-«« - rrveeeeean. 1
B106 B MPBOAQTA8  EErrvvevvrrnrrnnennen. 001 Wigke s ovrrmrronernrmnnenuennnnns 1
B107 M060A0661 l/‘jtl“}j]‘j ................ Needle bar Crank rod ................. 1
B108 Mg1606001 F}?\s‘/’\ ................. Se‘t screw 1/4 (40) X5 .................. 2
B109 B M91802006 Sz WUV SEEERREERERE Screw 9/32(28)X14-++vrvvrrrrrninnnnn 1
B110 MQBOAD383 AU vvrrrerrnvnnnnen. Cranke s orreerrnrennernernnesnennnens 1
B111 B Mg1801002 ta?\s‘/’\ ................. Screw 9/32 (28)X13 .................... 1
B113 MGSOAOTAD  Jofhbrvvvvvrnrneneennns T 1
B114 MVI1E0232 975 JA50ES Uh3hF- - - - Upper shaft bushing(left)assy. =«---- 1
B115 MOT506001  FAAY +vvvvversnnneesn, Set screw 15/64 (28) X6+ =vveeeeees- 2
B116 M060A0222 4|~:Ul,}j]_t\ ............... Thread releas|ng CaMm=*"" " ssssasunus 1
B117 M060A0230 '70“/’\7 ................. Upper Shaft .......................... 1
B118 MN10A1851 ‘t"/ﬂ"f’]l\e?\ .............. Sprlng flange ........................ 3
B119 M91502002 EFAY e Screw 15/64(28) X112+« vvvvveeennnnnns 1
B120 M91501007  TWETHY & -+ oo+ - - Screw 15/64(28) K14, 5evrvvernneennenn. 1
B121 MN10A1456 Y A Ball bearing--+«-eeereeeernenninnnnns 1
B122 MN4OATTE0 77 yyaesererernenenens, Bushing for arm shaft-«-«-:-roeveens 1
B123 M91516002 EFRY e Screw 15/64(28)X8. 5 rrvvvereennnnnns 2
B124 M91520002 EFAY e Screw 15/64(28) X112+« v rvvveeennnnnnnns 2
B125 M060E2682 I\Z* 57* }l,? .............. Balance wheel ........................ 1
B126 MQ60A0523 MR Ppeeer e Cog beltrrrrrrrr 1
B127 MO1515002  EFAY v revrreeennesn Screw 15/64(28) K10+ =+ v v vvrneeneenes 1
B128 MN50A0768 [\j]“ 9/\* }l,|~7¢ }1,73/& ........ Cog pul |ey (lower) ................... 1
B129 M91503007  WIEFHY & IHF--eeene Screw 15/64(28)X10. 5+« +vvvvvvvvnnnnn 1
B130 M060A0767 [\j]“ 9/\* }l,|~7¢ }l,?ljl ........ Pul |ey (upper) ....................... 1
B131 MVBBAOTAD  Jofhbrvrvrvrnrneeeeenes T 1
B132 B MFIOE3148  [Ervevvrvrrosnernennnn 001 Wigke s oerrmrearernrranenennnnns 1
B133 B MN10AO500  4):vcvvrvrrosnernennnn PlUZ e *+ e v e rrerene e 1

5 LX2-630



[C gt 2R
NEEDLE BAR & PRESSER FOOT MECHANISM

102 103




[C] &+ - WA HEE
NEEDLE BAR & PRESSER FOOT MECHANISM
Fig. ZEE #&1-+ & FAES
No. Mod. Parts. No. B & 4 Description Amt. Req
LX2-630

C‘IO‘I MF60A0742 7& .................... Plug ................................. 1
C‘IOZ MF‘|0A2740 7IJI/F .................. Felt ................................. 1
G103 MOTT02001 RS <-vevrerennnenns Set sorew 11/64(40)X2. 7+ ---wexnee-- 3
C104 MM11A0663 AR GANGT- v veerernrs Needle ber bushing (upper)-««=«+=«+-- 1
G105 MQ60A0662  FUtdd f--vvrereeeennn: Needle bar connecting link guide----- 1
C‘IOG MF‘|0A0325 717]7 .................. Square blOCk ......................... 1
c107 MOT110002  EFAY wrrrrerrnrnnnnens Screw 11/64 (40) X8+« - rerrerrnrenrensns )
C108 B MQB0AOATT T AJe-rrrrrrnernrennn RUDDET £ inge -« e eeeeeenemmmnnnnnnnnn 1
c109 MIBOT2050 4 i devrrrrevnnreeenn. WASHEI « « =+ e x e n v e eeneneeeeaeeaenaens 2
C110 MQ60A0665  AUFK G4 F-vvrrvernennn. Needle bar connecting stud-------«--- 1
G111 M90954003 TETRY wrereee e Screw 9/64 (40)X6. 5 rvvvrrnerrinnennn 1
c112 MQG0AOBE0 A Hevreerennneeenn. Needle bar-«««-««renremenmeneeneenens 1
C113 MG30A0664 N DRGNS e e veeennnn Needle bar bushing (lower) -=«««--«--- 1
c114 MO0815002  EFAY wrrrrerrnrnnnnens SCrew 1/8(44) KA. Bvvrenrerenrennenens 1
C115 MQBOAOT8T  ARFUFfrvvrvrrnrnennens Thread guide -« -«« remrremrenrennees 1
c116 MQBOADT28  NJrvvrmrnrerennnnnnen. Needle MEXTO0 #14-cvrvrnrnenenenennn 1
C117 B MQB0A2105  FHTcevvrrrrevnnreeenn. PrESSEr FOOt+«rrrnrrnrrreneeneenennes 1
C118 M90851015 EIAY BT YYF e Hinged screw 1/8(44)X9-«««vvvvvveann. 1
C119 MQ50A0267  AHIF GAGNSH v eeveeens Bushing for presser bar--«+-«++sevu-. 1
€120 MQB0A2262  FHIA Mevrrvvvnnreeenn. PrESSEr Dar« -« rnreneereneeneenennes 1
c121 MQSOATATT T AT vevrrnrenneennnn. RUDDET 1 inge -« -« eeeeeeeeemmeennnnnnn 1
c122 MOOQ05002 TS « v vrvrrerereene. Screw 9/64 (40)X8. 5+« « v vrrrrrenens 1
C123 MQ60A0265 YT G4 F-vvvveeennnn Presser bar |ifting bracket-----«---- 1
C124 MI0920015  EFAY wrrvrerrnrnennens Screw 11/64(40) K10« cxrerrnreneenens 1
€125 MQ50A0720  YAHAhevenrenenrnennnn. Lifting bracket--««-««-rresrenreenees 1
c126 MQ50AT259  FHIN fevverevnnreeenn. Presser Spring-««««««««««eeeeeeeennes 1
c127 MQBOAT5T2  FHIN Aevvevvvnnreeenn. S IM@e e v e e e rnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnns 1
c128 MO3201045  Fyheeverreeennnreeenn. NUE 1/2 (28) v vvvnnrreereeennnnnnnnnn 1
C129 M93204035  AHIFIYEYRY v evreennn Thumb screw 1/2(28) X1« evvreevuenn. 1
€130 MOT1501045  Fyfrvrvrrrerenrnennen. NUt 15/64 (28) «vvrrvrenrerenseneenens 1
C131 MO1501035  YRIAY wvvrerrnrnennen. Thumb screw 15/64 (28) X4« ««ensere- 1
c132 MI0OB05050 4 i e v v rrrevnnreeenn. WASHEr 8. Trrenrenrenenreneeneeneenens 2
c133 MQBOADT32  E Yrrervrrnrenneennnn P+ e e e e e e e 1
C134 B MP00B0626 e N B ] ST Needle guard-----rrrrrreeeeennnnaa.. 1

LX2-630



HOOK SADDLE MECHANISM

D hvEREE

128

129




[D] hvEilig
HOOK SADDLE MECHANISM

Fig. ZEE #&1-+ & FAES
No. Mod. Parts. No. B & 4 Description Amt. Req.
LX2-630
D101 MQ60A0345 BV A e Hook saddle (right) -««««vrvvvvveeann. 1
D102 M91509002 [ AR EEEEEEEEEEERRRR Screw 15/64 (28)X30- -« vvvvrreeeennnn. 1
D103 MN70A2750 A VLV R, s AR REE R Bushing-«++rrrrrvrvrnni 1
D104 MQ60A0T20  AVHZHF -+ rremrreeeeeen Hook assy (bobin case type):++++++--- 1
D105 MQBOADT23 A b Urvrrrerrnrnnnnens BODD [[» v+ v rrmrsnnernnsnnennernnenns 1
D106 M060A0245 I‘JX,{I\"? ............... Thread tenslon Sprlng ................ ‘]
D107 MET0E2148  EFrverveevvrrneennenn. 00| WiGkerrrrrrromerrnneesnnnennneens 1
D108 MN10A0302 j‘—jo j‘ﬂ'ﬂ'l\‘/°7 ........... Opener holder pln .................... 1
D109 Mg1260030 |~7\‘/1?\3/¢ ............... Screw ................................ 1
D110 MN10A0340  LutyhY---vrereerees Link for opener holder-««««««vvvvvnn. 1
D111 MN10A030T  4=7"FHHL--vvvrvvennn. Bobbin case opener holder-«««--«««--- 1
D112 M90501053 [\¢ ?\‘H'é j]éi\ 5 ........... Sprlng washer 5 ...................... 1
D113 M91252045 FyRere e NUt 3/16 (32) rrvrrerrrnrrnnennrnnnnns 1
D114 M90910003 UETRY wreeeeee Screw 9/64(40) X7+ vrrvvneenrennnnnn, 1
D115 MO0401050  # H % werevrenrenenn- T 1
D1 1 6 MN50A0300 j‘—jo j- ................. Opener ............................... 1
D117 MN10AO342 ARV JAGNGT- e vvvverrnnn Bushing for hook shaft (upper)---«--- 1
D118 M91201020 OYAGTFIFRIRRY oeeeeenen Socket set screw 3/16(28)X14.5------- 1
D119 M91001050 U 30 [ IR Washer 10 - -rrerermeararnerannnnasass 1
D120 MN10AO343 AV JAGNY G- eveeeernnnn Bushing for hook shaft (lower)-=««--- 1
D121 M90607050 N EZ AN S TEEEREERRE Washer Gereorerrorernarannnsanannasans 1
D122 M91652002 ta*s‘/* ................. Screw 1/4 (24) X23 ..................... 1
D123 M91201045 FyRer e NUt 3/16 (28) rrvrrvrsrmrranennrnnnans 1
D124 M91205030 Myagy e Special screw 3/16(28)X11.5-«««vvvvr. 1
D125 M91503001 PARY e Set screw 15/64(28)X3. 5 rverevnnnn. 2
D126 M91602001 F}*\‘/* ................. Set screw 1/4 (40) X4 .................. 4
D127 MN40A0642 *3/*1\7*}1,7&*{ ........... Gear (large) ......................... 1
D128 M91655001 PARY e Set screw 1/4(40)X6. 5« rrreennnn. 1
D129 M060A0643 *\‘/¢ I\7¢ }l/?“/alj ........... Gear (Smal |) ......................... 1
D130 M060A0125 #*p\yjo ................. Bobbln CAQSE """ s 1
D131 MQ60A0551 FAEYE [ Adjustor -« eeeeeriiiiiiiiiiiii, 1
D132 M91505002 BIAY v v Screw 15/64(28)X13. 5+ vrrurernrrunans 1
D133 M91118002 B4y s Screw 11/64(40)X10- -« cvvvrrrereennnn. 1
D134 M91110005 (SFS28 SV SRR Screw 11/64(40)X24 -+« +vvvvvvvvnnnnnnn 1
D135 MQBOAD5ST2  YIREN e v vrernrenns COil SPring-rerererrererernsnsnenens 1
D136 MF10E2148 B e vrrrnnnnnnnnnnnnnn, 00l WiGKrerroooorrooronnnnnsennnnnnns 1
D901 MN4OE0301  #-7° 1Y Hh34Fe---- - Bobbin case opener holder assy. «+---- 1
Dgoz M060E0644 *\‘/“ I\a\\ }1’775&-} .......... Gear ASSY. "ttt s 1

9 LX2-630



(B} R E)EEHE
THREAD TRIMMING MECHANISM

108 109 157 (102)110

/ 18 119 120
107 ; J
H n2 (157 113 114 "y /
- { /

S —

101

137

7 el :

152 151 150(144)149 148 147 146 145 144 143 142 141 i “

140 139 131 130 128 127 126 125 123 122 121

10



[E] &U1Y#4E
THREAD TRIMMING MECHANISM

Fig. ZEE #&1-+ & FAES
No. Mod. Parts. No. B & 4 Description Amt. Req.
LX2-630
E101 MN60A0950 l/l\’\_ .................. Lever ASSY rrrrrrari s ‘]
E102  MO0BOS002  E5HY" ~+rvrerrreenenss Srew 3/32 (56)X3. v vrvrrerrnaenes 3
E103 MN60AO411 |1 I Roller=-=ssrrreeeniii i 1
E104 MQ60A1837 FARTATE e Knift base: = - +srermerorernarnnnnnas 1
E105 MQ60A0154 TUFAD dereeenrennnenns GUuide - " rrrrersramrarnrnaraanrananas 1
E106  M090BOTO  #54Y" +vrvrerreeenenss Srew 9/64(40)X. v xvrrvrrerrnarnees i
E107 M90801010 ‘H‘i?&/é ................. Screw 1/8 (44) X]O ..................... 1
E108 M060B0838 4'3 '7}1 ................ Moved kn | fe .......................... 1
E1 09 M90944002 ta?“‘/¢ ................. Screw 9/64 (40) X4 5 ................... 1
E110 M060A1192 4&/{‘?\ ................. Sprlng plate ......................... 1
E1 11 MN60A2742 7& .................... Cover ................................ 1
E1 1 2 M9090301 0 ‘H‘i?&/é ................. Screw 9/64 (40) X5 ..................... 2
E1 1 3 MN50A0838 ]-}4}1 ................. F | Xed b | ade .......................... 1
E114 NN50A0839  FARYYHE f-veereeennnn. Moved knife holder-««««serrreeeeennn. 1
E115 M91106022 ;I;‘}l,r .................. Bolt ]]/64(40))(]6 .................... 1
E116 M90911030  MyYagdy «vvvrrvrvnennn. Special screw 9/64(40) X8« vrrurnns 1
E1 1 7 M060A0350 4';#”7]1\ ................ C | u‘tch (o7 ||| R R R R R R S R 1
E118 M91602020  ByhhTFIFMAFY " wovee e Socket set screw 1/4(40)X10-«««--«--- 2
E119 M91516002 ta?\x‘/‘ ................. Screw ‘]5/64 (28) X8 5 vevreniniia 2
E1 20 MN50A0750 7¢ \7\‘/1 ................. Bush | - R R 1
E121 MQ6OE0519  YL/AF H3fFerereeennn: Rotary solenoid---«-+rrreeeennianann. 1
E122 MN5OA3601 |;|J“}IT{& ................ Setlng plate ......................... 1
E123 MOT373045  Fyherervvvnneeeeeeenn. NUT M5 e e = v v e e e e eneennnneeennnaeaenns 9
E124 B M91004080 ]* _L\7¢ \yx‘/l .............. Rubber plug .......................... 1
E125 MP61E0228 7 34T r-vvrrvrreenen: Arm for rotary solenoid assy. =++=«+-- 1
E126  MOTT12002  EFRY - veoeersveneenns SCrew 11/64(40)X12+ -+ +v-vvrverneens i
E127 MNSOAOTSO  AE < v vvvmmeeeeennn. HO [ l@p « + s = #v s e s nmeeennnneeennnneens 1
E128  MOT103016  THETHY 5 Uyfeervrvvres Hinged screw 11/64(40)X4. 5e-vnvnrne. i
E129 MN50A3950 b,\* — e s s s s s s e s E s Lever ................................ 1
E130 M91101045 j-\y|~ ................... Nut ‘]]/64 (40) ....................... 1
E131 M91111033 t° ‘j*s‘/‘ ................ Pin 1]/64(40))(6 ...................... 1
E1 32 M91 109002 ta*s‘/* ................. Screw 1 1/64 (40) X7 .................... 2
E133 MN50A0477 xlu\yl\c —r s s s s r s s Stopper .............................. 1
E134 M95001037 P'Ij-a*x‘/‘\ ................ Screw M5x'|6 .......................... 2
E135 M91001020  myAy7HIFRIAY" - v vvev s Screw 11/64 (40)Xb-«rrvrrnerrnrnunnns 2
E136 MN60A0886 aljlu\\ Ijlj-}-\\ 75&-}- .......... Crank ASSY. "ttt asas i 1
EI37 WPOOASST2  JARHN evovrvveseens G S 1
E138 M95003067 Y YRE Y Pin BX24:« v rrarnnnennnnnnannnnnnas 1
E1 39 M060A0603 |;|J“}'J'&“ 4 ............... Moun‘t | ng base ........................ 1
E140  MOT603003  THETHY «rrvvrvrenenns Srew 1/4(28) K16 - v v rvrvrrnenannens i
E141 M060A2417 ]\\ _L\v .................. Rubber r | ng .......................... 1
E142 MN50A3454 \‘/‘\ 7 ................... Shaf‘t for kn | fe mech’ ................ 1
E143  MOTTTIOT5  ESAY § U eereeneenns Hinged screw 11/64(40)X6. 2+« -«+«- i
E144 MO1271015  EF#Y 4 UYfecrvrreenn: Hinged screw M5er«revrereervrennnns 2
E145 M862A0975 Ay |~‘\ Iy |;‘\ .............. Connecti ng JinkKe oo oo 1
E146 MOT3TT0A5  Foherrrvnnnnneeeeeenn. NUE M5 e e o v eemmeneennneeeennaeaenns 1
E147 M95004023 BIJIH herereerennnnn, Stud bolt MHerererrarernarannerannnns 1
E148 MOT37A045  Fyherrrnvvrneeeeeeenn. NUE M5 e e e neeenmeeeennneeeennneeaenns 1
E149 MN72A0975 YR TP cveeeerennnnn, Ball jointeeeeererreeniiiinniias, 1
E150 MN60A1228 Ij-}-‘\ ................... Arm for knlfe mech .................. 'I
E151 MO1509022 ' lhe-vevrrenreennenss Bolt 15/64(28)X12. 5rvvvrvrrrnenenens i
E152 M91111033 t° ‘j?\“/ ................ Pin ]]/64(40))(6 ...................... 1
E153 MO7042095  7-AEUHZ4F - e Earth read assy. =««--eerrrrrvrennnnn 1
E154  NOT100004 4 A" 4947° 5244y -+ -+ Screw 11/64(40)XQ- ++ v vrvrrnrnenens. i
E155 M060A1 780 ;IU[,&“ .................. Holder ............................... 'I
E156 B MGG8A0366 ]1\77$*yv7° ............. Connector Cap ........................ 'I
E157 M9090701 0 'H'a*\‘/‘\ ................. Screw 9/64 (40) )RR R R 3
E1 58 MN60A5572 “}Jb?#,\‘\ 1 ............... Spr | nge | | p ........................... 'I
E150  MOT602003  QHETHY «rvrerrvrrenes Srew 1/4(28)X13ww-vrrenvnrnannannens i
E160 M90816002 ta*\‘/‘\ ................. Screw 1/8 (44) X4 5eevvennaniaiiiinias 'I
E161 MN50A]4]] [ I R R R Rol |er ............................... ‘]
E162 B M91018099  14#4% 12P---------v--- Connector 1360P (12P) «--vverrerrnnnns 1
E163 B MF10A0689 ;IU[,& .................. Holder=« =+ =ersenmnnnannanannannaan 2
E164 B MI1106004 77 944y = rrvrverernn. Screw 11/64(40)X8 -« -rvrrmerrernunnns 2

11 LX2-630



T #h- AR
LOWER SHAFT & LUBRICATION MECHANISM

110

mm

112

113

134 133 143 132 131 138 127 (104) 130 123 122 121 120 140 119 118 117 116 115 114

12



[F] T&h - #GimideE
LOWER SHAFT & LUBRICATION MECHANISM
Fig. ZEE #&1-+ & FAES
No. Mod. Parts. No. B & 4 Description Amt. Req
LX2-630

F‘IO‘I MF‘IOA‘I‘I48 IJ-,fF ................... 0|| brald ............................ 1
F102 MQBOAOT3T I\ 4T evrrrrennneeenn. PP 1
FI03  MOT104003  THETHY +-vvvvvrernenss Screw 11/64(40)X12- -+ v v rvrennennnnns 1
F‘IO4 MF‘|0A0689 ;IU[,&’ .................. Holder ............................... 4
F105 MOT102045  Fyhrvvvervrmernernnnns NUL T1/64 (40) v rrerernrnenenenenns 1
F106 MQB0AOTBO A" «vvvrrrennnreeenn. T P 1
F107  MOT106004 7" 5R4%Y ~w-vveervnnnss Screw 11/64(40) X8+ -« -vvrrerenense 1
F108 M9090201 1 UHTAY ovvnraennnns SCrew 9/64 (40)XT-«rrnrerererenrnennes 3
F109 MN10A0771 PTG eeeeennaanaen, Bearing holding plate-« -« r=rr=ser=- 1
F110 MNTOA2456 3" ABbeevnneennenennnn. BEAr N+ +rrrrrrrrrnnnnserenreennnnnn 1
F111 MPATA2750 7% 9y eevsrevnreennnns BUSH NG+ v+ v v eerrnnnnssnensennnnnns 1
F112 M91602001 RARY veeeennn e, Set screw 1/4(A0)Xd--rvrererenrnenes 1
FI13  MOT603001 MRV 4" B+« veoeenss Set sorew 1/4(40) X5« -xwreereenens. 1
F114 MPATA3750 7% 9y eevrrennseennnns BUSH NG+ + v v v rennnnnnssnensennnnnnn 1
F115 MOTTT100T  RARY «vevrveenennnn. Set screw 11/64(40)X10 -+« v-neeeeres 2
F116 MP40B0453 V4" Hr4NthH3aF v v Bushing for lower shaft (middle) assy 1
F117 MO5007063  RAYLE Yrerrrrrnrennnn Pl s v v e eere e 1
F118 MNAOAT572 TN v evrvrneennnn. COIl SPring-sreeenrrrreseeennnnnnsen 1
F119 MNAOAOTO5 I\ AFHTevvvervnreennnns SPring holders«seerrreeeeeennnnnnsnn 1
F120 MI0805002  EFAY = vvrvrmrnrnerenes SCrew 1/8(A4)XA. Bevvvrnrnrerenenennn 1
F121 MPEOA033T  Jfhmrvvvrrrnnreennnnn T 1
F122 MI0905003  EFAY = vvrvrmrnrneennes SCrew 9/64 (40)XT -« rervrererenrnennes 1
F123 MP6OEO6O1 MYy 9h3gFecrvrree--: Mounting plate completer-««+ ervuens 1
F124 B MPAOA2688 1\ {7 v rvvvnrrenneennns PipEr = e rrerrrnnnnnaaa e 1
F125 B M91109004  # 4" 4947 5944y - ==+ Screw 11/64(40)X9 -« rvrrveenrruenns 2
F126 MPAOAAG8D AN v vvvvrrvnreennnn. HO @ = -« v« e w e mememeeeeaeaeneeaeaenns 1
F127 MI090B002  EFAY vvvmrmrnrnenenes Screw 9/64 (40)X4. Brvvrvrererenrnenes 6
F128 MPAOA3689 AN =+ vvvrrrvnreennnnn HO @ - -« v« e wemememeeneaeneenaeaenns 2
F129 MP40E3688 N AT ETIIFee et Oil pipe asSyrrrrrrrrrrrrreennnaaa.. 1
F130 MPBOAOBSS N {7 rvrrmrnrnenenenns 0il pipe 3DXTX3T0 - rrrrrrnrenrenens 1
F131 MI0903002  EJFAY = vvrmrmrnrnenenes SCrew 9/64 (40)X6. 5rrvrvrererenrnenes 3
F132 MNSOEQ742  JHHZATwevreevnrnennnn. COVEF @SSY, v rrrrmrrrreseennnnnnnsens 1
F133 MP40A0452  YAY JAGNZE wevveerrnnn Bushing for lower shaft (right)------ 1
F134 B MPA0AOA50 YU Hevrrevevnneeeenn. LOWEr SHAThe - - cncrrerenrnenreneaenns 1
F135 NN10A045T Y4y HARIER Yervveennns Bushing for lower shaft (left)-««---- 1
F136 MNDOAOTAE  FFrrerrrmrrneeneneenn 0 | WiGKe=snsnrrremraenenennenenenan 2
F137 MN40E0688 N AT ERIIRT o eee e e, Oil Wick assSy. srrrrrrrrmnneneennnnnns 1
F138 MQBOA2780  AWA - vevrrrnnreennnns HO @ = -« v < e s e mememeeeeaeaenaeaeaenns 1
F139 MQ60A0429 PRI R e eee i, Holding plate-««««rrrrereeeennnaaa.. 1
F140  MO094003  TRETAY =« vvvvevervnne Screw 9/64 (40) X5« - vvvernnrennnns 1
F141 B MOT120004 4 ' AV57° FR44 -+ - -+ Screw 11/64(40)X6. 5ex v vvrvrreereens 1
F142 MOO3TT065  hAT- v -evvmenennnn. Retaining ring C-type 17----+-xsss-- 1
F143 B MPBOAOTET " REYh-vvrrvnrenrennns GASKEL + + - < v wnweremeaeen e 1
F144 B MFB0AOT80 A" «vrrvvnrrennrennns HO @I « -« v« e v e mememeeeeaeaeaeeeaenns 1

13

LX2-630



1R da
ACCESSORIES

126

109

101

128

103

104

123

116

17

14



[G] FFR&Hm

ACCESSORIES
Fig. ZEE #&1-+ & FAES
No. Mod. Parts. No. B & 4 Description Amt. Req.
LX2-630
G101 MQ60A0128 IYUN) v Needle MEX190 #14- -« cereerennennanns 3
G102 MS02A2976 nYhsE HAN + 1/8- -+ Socket wrench 1/8«++++rvvvvvvenninn. 1
G103 MOBOAOT23 A b evvvvrenmeeeeenn. BODD i [1e # # =  « =« e e e e e e 3
G104 MFO1A0419 DY SRR Head cushion(large) ««««rrrvreeeeen. 9
G105 MFO1A1419 DY SRR Head cushion(small) -« sreeereeinaann, 9
G106 MF60A0137 77’ aﬂn‘/ ................ Oil with oiler===+=srserenrennnnnnn. 1
G107 B MFOGA0B08  Y° 0YFafervrvrnne- Screw driver (middle)«-«-««rceeeeens i
6108 B MF06A1 608 ?\\‘/é 70\‘/\‘/3!7 ............. Screw dr |Ver (Smal |) ................. 1
G109 B MQ60A0802  MJYAFSer-rrrereeennnn. L@+~ v v e v e nmrnnn e 1
G1 1 1 B M90883080 ]é .L\‘t"/ ................. Rubber p | ug 8 8 ...................... 1
6112 MN40A1139 77¢ 3‘/'7 ................ 0| | reserv()lr ........................ 1
G1 1 3 M92002002 ta?“‘/¢ ................. Screw 5/1 6 (28) X1 0 .................... 1
G114 M97001052 (VEY i N SRR REE R REE Washer = s ererrorernarnnnrannnnasans 1
G1 1 5 M90701 Ogg OPS\‘/é \‘/,‘,7 .............. Magne‘t b | OCk ......................... 1
G116 MFO1E0418 fal?l\“j ................ Hinge with rubber cushion+-++==++=--- 1
G1 1 7 MFO0A0608 ?\\‘/é 70\‘/¢° 4 ............. Screw dr |Ver (l arge) ................. 1
G1 1 8 B MF60A0734 t¢ :—}l,j],f —r e s E e V | nyl COVEI """ ssssssasasaranananans 1
G119 MN70E0740 71}“\75&-} .............. Felt ASSY. *rrrrrrrsrresraa i 1
G1 20 B MH10E01 93 4'\&7_-¢¢ 412\7'; ............ Thresd Stand ASSY. "t e 1
G121 MOTOT5004  SW-PWYEJ" TRAFA RS -« SCrew MAXTA= -« v errenenenenenennnen. i
6122 B N91100004 ¥ 4 R947 504V «-oer+- Sorew 11/64 (40)XG -+ nnnenns 2
G123 M91508004 T GRS e Screw 15/64 (28) X8+ rrevverrrerennnnn, 2
G124 B M90511050 AN S TEEE R Washer Herererrorernerannesanannasans 4
G1 25 B M90409041 7}[,{7*3/¢ ............... Screw 4 5X20 ......................... 4
G126 B K14M09042318 79¢ 7° 9—{\y3/$ ........... Adapter ASSY. *rrrrrrsrras i 1
G127 M96002020 OYAITFIERA Y v eveeen e Set screw MBX12:«crererrearnrnerannnns 2
G1 28 B M060E31 90 {l\?#\‘/j]lf ............... Bobb | n w| nder ........................ 1
6901 B M060E4776 N }l,l\j],f\ —t“}l; ........... Be | t cover ASSY. "t 1

15 LX2-630



®& 5l (I)

INDEX (I)

EBama-+ A=y Fig.  &B&a-V A=y Fig.  #B&I-V A=y Fig.  EB&I-V A=y Fig.
Parts. No. Page No. Parts. No. Page No. Parts. No. Page No. Parts. No. Page No.

K14M09042318--P15--- G126  M91111033----- P11--- E152  MFO6A1608- - - - - P15--- G108  MN50E0742----- P13--- F132
M90284060- - - - - P03--- A132  M91112002----- P11--- E126  MF10A0181----- P03--- A104  MN6OAO4T11----- P11--- E103
M90317065- - - - - P13--- F142  M91116002- - - -- P03--- A120  MF10A0325----- P07--- C106  MN60A0O886- - - - - P11--- E136
M90401050- - - - - P09--- D115  M91118002-- - -- P09--- D133  MF10A0689----- P11--- E163  MN60A0950----- P11--- E101
M90409041 - - - - - P15--- G125  M91120004- - - -- P13--- F141 MF10A0689- - - - - P13--- F104  MN60A1228----- P11--- E150
M90501053- - - - - P09--- D112  M91182080-- - -- P0O3--- A102  MF10A1148----- P13--- F101 MN60A2742- - - - - P11--- E111
M90502060- - - - - P03--- A131 M91201020- - - - - P09--- D118  MF10A1245----- P03--- A110  MN60A5572----- P11--- E158
M90511050:- - - - - P15--- G124  M91201045----- P09--- D123 MF10A1555----- P03--- A109  MN70A2750----- P09--- D103
M90605002- - - - - P11--- E102  M91205030-- - -- P09--- D124  MNMF10A2740----- PO7--- G102  MN70A3473----- P03--- A153
M90607050- - - - - P09--- D121 M91252045- - - - - P09--- D113  MF10E2148----- P09--- D107  MN70E0740----- P15--- G119
M90701099- - - - - P15--- G115  M91260030-- - -- P09--- D109  MF10E2148----- P09--- D136  MN72A0975----- P11--- E149
M90801010- - - - - P11--- E107  M91271015----- P11--- E144  MF10E3148----- P05--- B132  MPOOB0626- - - - - P07--- C134
M90805002- - - - - P13--- F120  M91373045----- P11--- E123  MF30A0880--- - - P03--- A121 MP40A0450- - - - - P13--- F134
M90805050- - - - - P07--- C132  M91374045----- P11--- E148  MF36A1180----- P03--- A119  MP40A0452----- P13--- F133
M90815002- - - - - P07--- G114  M91377045----- P11--- E146  MF60A0137----- P15--- G106  MP40A2688----- P13--- F124
M90816002- - - - - P11--- E160  M91501007----- PO5--- B120  MF60A0734----- P15--- G118  MP40A3689----- P13--- F128
M90819002- - - - - P03--- A152  M91501035----- PO7--- C131 MF60A0742- - - - - P03--- A114  MP40A4689----- P13--- F126
M90851015+ - - - - P07--- G118  M91501045----- PO7--- C130  MF60A0742----- P07--- G101 MP40B0453- - - - - P13--- F116
M90883080- - - - - P15--- G111 M91502002- - - - - P05--- B119  MF80A0181----- P03--- A134  MP40E3688----- P13--- F129
M90902011 -+ - - - P13--- F108  M91503001----- P09--- D125  MF80A0780----- P13--- F144  MP47A2750----- P13--- F111
M90903002- - - - - P13--- F131 M91503007- - - - - PO5--- B129  MF90A0553--- - - P03--- A108  MP47A3750----- P13--- F114
M90903010- - - - - P03--- A155  M91505002- - - - - P09--- D132  MG30A0664- - - - - P07--- G113 MP60A0148----- P05--- B106
M90903010- - - - - P11--- E112  M91506001-- - -- P03--- A1H1 MG50A0740- - - - - P05--- B113  MP60A0337----- P13--- F121
M90905002- - - - - P07--- G122  M91506001- - - - - PO5--- B115  MG68A0366- - - - - P11--- E156  MP60A0688- - - - - P13--- F130
M90905003- - - - - P13--- F122  M91508004- - - - P15--- G123  MH10E0193----- P15--- G120  MP60A0761----- P13--- F143
M90906002- - - - - P03--- A143  M91509002- - - - - P09--- D102  MH40A0556- - - - - P03--- A128  MP60A3572----- P11--- E137
M90906002- - - - - P13--- F127  M91509022- - - -- P11--- E151 ML10A0245- - - - - P03--- A127  MP60OE0601----- P13--- F123
M90906010- - - - - P11--- E106  M91513001----- PO5--- B103  ML10A0555-: - P03--- A129  MP61E0228----- P11--- E125
M90907010- - - - - P11--- E157  M91515002- - - -- PO5--- B127  MM11A0663----- P07--- C104  MQ50A0181----- P03--- A144
M90909003 - - - - - P03--- A103  M91516001----- P03--- A133  MN10A0301----- P09--- D111 MQ50A0267 - - - - - P07--- G119
M90909003- - - - - P03--- A135  M91516002- - - -- P05--- B123  MN10A0302----- P09--- D108  MQ50A0417----- P07--- G108
M90910003- - - - - P09--- D114  M91516002- - - - - P11--- E119  MNMN10A0340----- P09--- D110 MQ50A0553----- P03--- A130
M90911030- - - - - P11--- E116  M91520002- - - - - PO5--- B124  MNMN10A0342----- P09--- D117  MQ50A0720----- P07--- G125
M90920015- - - - - P07--- C124  M91601003-- - -- PO3--- A146  MNMN10A0343-:--- P09--- D120  MQ50A1259----- PO7--- C126
M90944002- - - - - P11--- E109  M91602001----- P09--- D126  MN10A0451----- P13--- F135  MQ50A1417----- P07--- G121
M90944003- - - - - P13--- F140  M91602001----- P13--- F112  MN10A0500----- P05--- B133  MQ50E0210----- P03--- A904
M90954003- - - - - P07--- C111 M91602003- - - - - P11--- E159  MN10A0587----- P05--- B102  MQ50E0224----- P03--- A905
M91001020- - - - - P11--- E135  M91602020-- - -- P11--- E118  MN10AO771----- P13--- F109  MQ60AO101----- P03--- A150
M91001050- - - - - P09--- D119  M91603001----- P13--- F113  MN10A1456----- P05--- B121 MQ60A0120- - - - - P09--- D104
M91004080- - - - - P11--- E124  M91603003-- - -- P11--- E140  MN10A1851----- P05--- B118  MQ60A0123----- P09--- D105
M91018099- - - - - P11--- E162  M91606001----- PO5--- B108  MN10A2456----- P13--- F110  MQ60A0123----- P15--- G103
M91075004- - - - - P15--- G121 M91608046- - - - - PO3--- A126  MNN10A4742----- P03--- A147  MQ60A0125----- P09--- D130
M91101045----- P11--- E130  M91652002- - - - - P09--- D122  MN35A0691----- P03--- A106  MQ60A0128----- P07--- C116
M91101046----- P03--- A111 M91655001 - - - P09--- D128  MN36A0830----- P03--- A105  MQ60A0128----- P15--- G101
M91102001----- P07--- G103  M91801002- - - -- P05--- B111 MN40AO642- - - - - P09--- D127  MQ60A0148----- P05--- B101
M91102045- - - - - P13--- F105  M91802006- - - - - PO5--- B109  MN40AO705----- P13--- F119  MQ60A0154----- P11--- E105
M91103016----- P11--- E128  M91910080- - - -- P03--- A112  MN40A1139----- P15--- G112  MQ60AO181----- P07--- G115
M91104003- - - - - P13--- F103  M92002002- - - -- P15--- G113 MN40A1572----- P13--- F118  MQ60A0222----- P05--- B116
M91104011----- P03--- A149  M93201045----- PO7--- C128  MN40A1750----- P05--- B122  MQ60A0230----- P05--- B117
M91106004- - - - - P03--- A118  M93204035----- PO7--- C129  MN40OEO301----- P09--- D901 MQ60A0245- - - - - P09--- D106
M91106004- - - - - P11--- E164  M95001037----- P11--- E134  MN4OE0688- - - - - P13--- F137  MQ60A0265----- P07--- G123
M91106004- - - - - P13--- F107  M95003067-- - -- P11--- E138  MNN50A0148----- P13--- F136  MQ60A0345----- P09--- D101
M91106022- - - - - P11--- E115  M95004023- - - - - P11--- E147  MN50A0300----- P09--- D116  MQ60A0350----- P11--- E117
M91108001----- P03--- A113  M95007063-- - - - P13--- F117  MNN50A0426- - - - - P03--- A145  MQ60A0383----- P05--- B110
M91109002- - - - - P11--- E132  M96002020- - - - - P15--- G127  MNN50A0474----- P03--- A148  MQ60A0429----- P13--- F139
M91109004- - - - - P03--- A158  M97001052----- P15--- G114  MNN50A0477----- P11--- E133  MQ60A0523----- P05--- B126
M91109004- - - - - P11--- E154  M97042095----- P11--- E153  MN50A0750----- P11--- E120  MQ60A0551----- P09--- D131
M91109004- - - - - P13--- F125  M98012050-- - -- PO7--- C109  MN50A0768----- P05--- B128  MQ60A0572----- P09--- D135
M91109004- - - - - P15--- G122  MB62A0975----- P11--- E145  MNN50A0780----- P11--- E127  MQ60A0582----- P05--- B104
M91110002- - - - - P07--- G107  MFOOA0181----- P03--- A107  MN50A0838-:--- P11--- E113  MQ60A0603----- P11--- E139
M91110005- - - - - P09--- D134  MFOOA0608- - - - - P15--- G117  MN50A0839----- P11--- E114  MQ60A0643----- P09--- D129
M91111001----- P13--- F115  MFO1A0419----- P15--- G104  MNMN50A1411----- P11--- E161 MQ60A0660 - - - - - PO7--- G112
M91111004----- P03--- A101 MFO1A1419----- P15--- G105  MN50A3454----- P11--- E142  MQ60A0661----- P05--- B107
M91111015----- P11--- E143  MFO1E0418----- P15--- G116  MN50A3601----- P11--- E122  MQ60A0662- - - - - P07--- G105
M91111033----- P11--- E131 MFO6A0608- - - - - P15--- G107  MN50A3950----- P11--- E129  MQ60A0665-- - - - P07--- G110

16

LX2-630



#® 5l (I)

INDEX (II)
EBama-+ A=y Fig.  &B&a-V A=y Fig.  #B&I-V A=y Fig.  EB&I-V A=y Fig.
Parts. No. Page No. Parts. No. Page No. Parts. No. Page No. Parts. No. Page No.
MQ60A0695- - - - - P03--- A151
MQ60A0731 -+ - - - P13--- F102
MQ60A0732- - - - - P07--- G133
MQ60A0767 - - - - - P05--- B130
MQ60A0780- - - - - P13--- F106
MQ60A0802- - - - - P15--- G109
MQ60A1192----- P11--- E110
MQ60A1387 -+ - - - P05--- B105
MQ60A1572- - - - - P07--- G127
MQ60A1584 - - - - - P03--- A117
MQ60A1742----- P03--- A116
MQ60A1780- - - - - P11--- E155
MQ60A1837----- P11--- E104
MQ60A2105- - - - - Po7--- C117
MQ60A2262- - - - - PO7--- G120
MQ60A2417 - - - - - P11--+ E141
MQ60A2742- - - - - P03--- A154
MQ60A2780- - - - - P13--- F138
MQ60B0838 - - - - - P11--- E108
MQ60OE0519 - - - - - P11--+ E121
MQ60E0550- - - - - P03--- A901
MQ60E0644 - - - - - P09--- D902
MQ60E2682- - - - - P05--- B125
MQ60E3190- - - - - P15--- G128
MQ60OE3776- - - - - P15--- G901
MS02A2976- - - - - P15--- G102
MT60A0802- - - - - P03--- A115
MV11E0232- - - - - P05--- B114
MV88A0740- - - - - P05--- B131
MS02A2976- - - - - P15--- G102
MS03A0417----- P03--- A123
MT60A0802- - - - - P03--- A115
MV11E0232----- P05--- B114
MV8BAO740:- - - - - P05- -+ B131

17 LX2-630



=ZEHHRIEL
BHVADEETRALSE

FAVRAT LIEEARET MEBSHEED EFM4ss )L—7 T100-8310 HRHBFRAERADHA 2-7-3 (EREIL)
REREFES (03)3218-6631 R KXFAXES (03)3218-6823

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORPORATION

FACTORY AUTOMATION SYSTEM GROUP
2-7-3, Marunouchi Chiyoda-ku Tokyo 100-8310, Japan
Fax : +81-3-3218-6821

COHIRIMIE. BEYLGLICHEREERE T HIEDHYFET O TI THRIZEL, 2016 £ 6 A 1ERK
Contents subject to change without notice. Printed in Japan, June 2016.



	空白ページ



